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20 219 LADHL Bitussi Federico 1981 M SENIORES M (16) Ss  Fornese 38:06.92 7:47.28

21 204 EA63P Lazzara Paolo 1982 M SENIORES M (17) Us Aldo Moro Paluzza 38:09.16 7:49.52

22 24 M0K2R Poiazzi Luca 1970 M SENIORES M (18) Ssd Velox Paularo 38:23.35 8:03.71

23 60 3WWAL Ferraro Alessandro 1985 M SENIORES M (19) Montanaia Racing 38:25.24 8:05.60

24 120 55198 Lozza Ivan 1963 M MASTER M (4) Ss  Fornese 38:27.36 8:07.72

25 45 DAXKA Bettin Mauro 1968 M SENIORES M (20) Montanaia Racing 38:29.84 8:10.20

26 29 851LD Dilenardo Alex 1975 M SENIORES M (21) Us Raibl 38:30.19 8:10.55

27 231 EAR94 Chiavedale Cristian 1974 M SENIORES M (22) Ss  Fornese 38:41.71 8:22.07

28 49 5455Y Da Rin Zanco Enzo 1963 M MASTER M (5) Dolomiti Ski 38:48.27 8:28.63

29 148 CA039 Vignazia Luca 1974 M SENIORES M (23) Ski College Veneto 39:00.49 8:40.85

30 258 DA1F4 Dereani Beniamino 1961 M MASTER M (6) Us Aldo Moro Paluzza 39:09.75 8:50.11

31 31 755AA Clerici Nicola 1976 M SENIORES M (24) Ss  Fornese 39:39.50 9:19.86

32 76 P0NR9 Dal Pont Federico 1989 M SENIORES M (25) Dolomiti Ski 39:52.59 9:32.95

33 57 N0783 Nodale Denis 1976 M SENIORES M (26) Ssd Velox Paularo 40:00.98 9:41.34

34 208 P0MLA Dereani Doris 1986 M SENIORES M (27) Ssd Velox Paularo 40:01.76 9:42.12

35 5 DA27M Caposassi Herbert 1979 M SENIORES M (28) Ss  Fornese 40:56.41 10:36.77

36 4 0D9LN Coradazzi Vito 1967 M MASTER M (7) Ss  Fornese 41:13.48 10:53.84

37 149 P0M3V Fratta Stefano 1980 M SENIORES M (29) Sci Club Valdobbiadene 41:18.69 10:59.05

38 181 0D9L8 Cedolin Luca 1989 M SENIORES M (30) Ss  Fornese 41:24.99 11:05.35

39 180 91C32 Cedolin Mario 1956 M MASTER M (8) Ss  Fornese 41:42.16 11:22.52

40 23 17NVC Della Pietra Fabio 1967 M MASTER M (9) Us Aldo Moro Paluzza 41:50.45 11:30.81

41 220 HA7DZ Segrado Marco 1972 M SENIORES M (31) Us Aldo Moro Paluzza 41:56.25 11:36.61

42 274 P0NR7 Pianon Andrea 1975 M SENIORES M (32) Dolomiti Ski 42:08.90 11:49.26

43 157 M0P8M Nassivera Marco 1982 M SENIORES M (33) Ss  Fornese 42:18.97 11:59.33

44 155 P0NTH Ongaro Ivano 1980 M SENIORES M (34) Montanaia Racing 42:48.09 12:28.45

45 226 HAVP1 Cipriani Giovanni 1966 M MASTER M (10) Gs  Val Gleris 42:54.88 12:35.24

46 130 N077K De Crignis Cristian 1983 M SENIORES M (35) Ssd Velox Paularo 43:02.71 12:43.07

47 229 75217 Moro Matteo 1961 M MASTER M (11) Gs  Val Gleris 43:13.01 12:53.37

48 263 651E3 Solari Bruno 1970 M SENIORES M (36) Gs  Val Gleris 43:22.31 13:02.67

49 89 D0E66 Silverio Paolo 1979 M SENIORES M (37) Ss  Fornese 43:34.41 13:14.77

50 109 H03WW Lavaroni Paolo 1969 M SENIORES M (38) Us Raibl 43:42.69 13:23.05

51 19 3W3VW Bigioni Giuseppe 1974 M SENIORES M (39) Sc Gran Sasso 44:16.83 13:57.19

52 54 91C36 Antoniutti Lorenzo 1995 M JUNIORES M (2) Ss  Fornese 44:36.67 14:17.03

53 179 P0272 Stefanuto Marco 1974 M SENIORES M (40) Montanaia Racing 44:39.45 14:19.81

54 136 751NR Berardi Gabriele 1967 M MASTER M (12) Montanaia Racing 44:42.40 14:22.76

55 7 87ATV Colman Pierino 1966 M MASTER M (13) Ss  Fornese 44:44.71 14:25.07

56 139 HA5C6 Bubisutti Paolo 1974 M SENIORES M (41) Ss  Fornese 44:55.18 14:35.54

57 118 A0W5Y Orlando Paolo 1984 M SENIORES M (42) Us Aldo Moro Paluzza 45:13.60 14:53.96

58 46 19J1C Padesi Riccardo 1967 M MASTER M (14) Montanaia Racing 45:24.97 15:05.33

59 206 EA63X Lazzara Mirco 1978 M SENIORES M (43) Us Aldo Moro Paluzza 45:47.17 15:27.53

60 32 8520L Nascimbeni Stefano 1994 M JUNIORES M (3) Ssd Velox Paularo 46:13.80 15:54.16

61 126 7582T Fabiani Ettore 1974 M SENIORES M (44) Us Aldo Moro Paluzza 46:22.06 16:02.42

62 131 N0786 Sbrizzai Gabriel 1984 M SENIORES M (45) Ssd Velox Paularo 46:24.28 16:04.64

63 273 FA7N8 Tramontin Daniele 1979 M SENIORES M (46) Dolomiti Ski 46:51.32 16:31.68

64 147 87ATX Zulian Osvaldo 1960 M MASTER M (15) Dolomiti Ski 46:59.83 16:40.19

65 25 N0A54 Vergendo Massimiliano 1982 M SENIORES M (47) Ssd Velox Paularo 47:01.60 16:41.96

66 73 54VAD Filippin Antonio 1965 M MASTER M (16) Sci Club Valcellina 47:16.58 16:56.94

67 259 N0F83 Errath Marco 1975 M SENIORES M (48) Us Aldo Moro Paluzza 47:25.47 17:05.83

68 207 M0H0W Clama Marco 1991 M SENIORES M (49) Ssd Velox Paularo 47:34.15 17:14.51

69 123 4H89C Calligaro Lio 1953 M MASTER M (17) Ss Fornese 47:35.46 17:15.82

70 33 N0787 Ferigo Mario 1991 M SENIORES M (50) Ssd Velox Paularo 47:46.41 17:26.77

71 12 CA95K Cappellari Luca 1997 M CADETTI (1) Ss  Fornese 47:59.30 17:39.66
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72 115 LA61F Clama Moreno 1964 M MASTER M (18) Ssd Velox Paularo 48:11.38 17:51.74

73 111 P0ML8 Poiazzi Daniele 1994 M JUNIORES M (4) Ssd Velox Paularo 48:47.90 18:28.26

74 269 P0JFF Vecellio Andrea 1977 M SENIORES M (51) Dolomiti Ski 48:54.63 18:34.99

75 6 506YL Corso Manuel 1979 M SENIORES M (52) Val Visdende Ski Alp 48:57.41 18:37.77

76 236 P027V Marin Christian 1974 M SENIORES M (53) Montanaia Racing 49:00.95 18:41.31

77 81 DACWN Todesco Vladimiro 1964 M MASTER M (19) Ss  Fornese 49:05.60 18:45.96

78 170 1DD94 Del Gobbo Renato 1955 M MASTER M (20) Us Aldo Moro Paluzza 49:11.22 18:51.58

79 42 FA5NH Piat Luigi Aldo 1969 M SENIORES M (54) Montanaia Racing 49:35.18 19:15.54

80 43 FA5AT Peressutti Pierluigi 1967 M MASTER M (21) Montanaia Racing 50:28.45 20:08.81

81 28 M0417 Della Mea Manuel 1995 M JUNIORES M (5) Us Aldo Moro Paluzza 50:37.42 20:17.78

82 121 M0J8J Pizzolato Enrico 1973 M SENIORES M (55) Cai Schio 1910 50:45.52 20:25.88

83 117 91CCE Visintini Marco 1976 M SENIORES M (56) Us Aldo Moro Paluzza 50:51.97 20:32.33

84 113 3WTAT De Crignis Graziano 1943 M MASTER M (22) Us Aldo Moro Paluzza 50:56.13 20:36.49

85 125 HA917 Sappada Doriano 1970 M SENIORES M (57) Ssd Velox Paularo 51:01.75 20:42.11

86 66 4HTEA Patini Giovanni 1966 M MASTER M (23) Ss  Fornese 51:16.60 20:56.96

87 212 C0MF5 Coradazzi Ivan 1978 M SENIORES M (58) Sc Sauris 51:31.50 21:11.86

88 142 M04PY Panont Ubaldo 1967 M MASTER M (24) Montanaia Racing 52:15.96 21:56.32

89 3 64HFN Jellici Giuliano 1942 M MASTER M (25) Us Cornacci 52:20.31 22:00.67

90 11 M0E2X Chinese Ivan 1973 M SENIORES M (59) Ss  Fornese 52:27.62 22:07.98

91 127 68F53 Bellina Renato 1957 M MASTER M (26) Us Raibl 52:33.12 22:13.48

92 253 02K5F Vegliach Roberto 1957 M MASTER M (27) Sc 70 52:36.84 22:17.20

93 247 FACDA Caputo Paolo 1965 M MASTER M (28) Sc 70 1h08:54.94 38:35.30

Il direttore di gara Il giudice arbitro cronos
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7 122 4AWHA Della Mea Giuseppe 1987 M SENIORES M (7) Us Aldo Moro Paluzza 35:37.65 5:18.01

8 112 DA107 Morocutti Gionni 1973 M SENIORES M (8) Us Aldo Moro Paluzza 35:51.03 5:31.39

9 124 4HX3L Puntel Fabrizio 1970 M SENIORES M (9) C.U.S..Padova 36:13.57 5:53.93

10 255 CAVTD Protti Andrea 1981 M SENIORES M (10) Dolomiti Ski 36:22.36 6:02.72

11 55 P0LP0 Frescura Enrico 1987 M SENIORES M (11) Dolomiti Ski 36:33.05 6:13.41

12 30 3VVVL Plesnikar Franco 1969 M SENIORES M (12) Us Raibl 36:37.11 6:17.47

13 213 C0MF6 Candotti Damiano 1979 M SENIORES M (13) Sc Sauris 36:43.13 6:23.49

14 106 76MEH Ranieri Germano 1973 M SENIORES M (14) Sc Gran Sasso 36:44.30 6:24.66

15 18 FA0FE Urbani Daniele 1972 M SENIORES M (15) Sc Gran Sasso 36:56.88 6:37.24

16 219 LADHL Bitussi Federico 1981 M SENIORES M (16) Ss  Fornese 38:06.92 7:47.28

17 204 EA63P Lazzara Paolo 1982 M SENIORES M (17) Us Aldo Moro Paluzza 38:09.16 7:49.52

18 24 M0K2R Poiazzi Luca 1970 M SENIORES M (18) Ssd Velox Paularo 38:23.35 8:03.71

19 60 3WWAL Ferraro Alessandro 1985 M SENIORES M (19) Montanaia Racing 38:25.24 8:05.60

20 45 DAXKA Bettin Mauro 1968 M SENIORES M (20) Montanaia Racing 38:29.84 8:10.20

21 29 851LD Dilenardo Alex 1975 M SENIORES M (21) Us Raibl 38:30.19 8:10.55

22 231 EAR94 Chiavedale Cristian 1974 M SENIORES M (22) Ss  Fornese 38:41.71 8:22.07

23 148 CA039 Vignazia Luca 1974 M SENIORES M (23) Ski College Veneto 39:00.49 8:40.85

24 31 755AA Clerici Nicola 1976 M SENIORES M (24) Ss  Fornese 39:39.50 9:19.86

25 76 P0NR9 Dal Pont Federico 1989 M SENIORES M (25) Dolomiti Ski 39:52.59 9:32.95

26 57 N0783 Nodale Denis 1976 M SENIORES M (26) Ssd Velox Paularo 40:00.98 9:41.34

27 208 P0MLA Dereani Doris 1986 M SENIORES M (27) Ssd Velox Paularo 40:01.76 9:42.12

28 5 DA27M Caposassi Herbert 1979 M SENIORES M (28) Ss  Fornese 40:56.41 10:36.77

29 149 P0M3V Fratta Stefano 1980 M SENIORES M (29) Sci Club Valdobbiadene 41:18.69 10:59.05

30 181 0D9L8 Cedolin Luca 1989 M SENIORES M (30) Ss  Fornese 41:24.99 11:05.35

31 220 HA7DZ Segrado Marco 1972 M SENIORES M (31) Us Aldo Moro Paluzza 41:56.25 11:36.61

32 274 P0NR7 Pianon Andrea 1975 M SENIORES M (32) Dolomiti Ski 42:08.90 11:49.26

33 157 M0P8M Nassivera Marco 1982 M SENIORES M (33) Ss  Fornese 42:18.97 11:59.33

34 155 P0NTH Ongaro Ivano 1980 M SENIORES M (34) Montanaia Racing 42:48.09 12:28.45

35 130 N077K De Crignis Cristian 1983 M SENIORES M (35) Ssd Velox Paularo 43:02.71 12:43.07

36 263 651E3 Solari Bruno 1970 M SENIORES M (36) Gs  Val Gleris 43:22.31 13:02.67

37 89 D0E66 Silverio Paolo 1979 M SENIORES M (37) Ss  Fornese 43:34.41 13:14.77

38 109 H03WW Lavaroni Paolo 1969 M SENIORES M (38) Us Raibl 43:42.69 13:23.05

39 19 3W3VW Bigioni Giuseppe 1974 M SENIORES M (39) Sc Gran Sasso 44:16.83 13:57.19

40 179 P0272 Stefanuto Marco 1974 M SENIORES M (40) Montanaia Racing 44:39.45 14:19.81

41 139 HA5C6 Bubisutti Paolo 1974 M SENIORES M (41) Ss  Fornese 44:55.18 14:35.54

42 118 A0W5Y Orlando Paolo 1984 M SENIORES M (42) Us Aldo Moro Paluzza 45:13.60 14:53.96

43 206 EA63X Lazzara Mirco 1978 M SENIORES M (43) Us Aldo Moro Paluzza 45:47.17 15:27.53

44 126 7582T Fabiani Ettore 1974 M SENIORES M (44) Us Aldo Moro Paluzza 46:22.06 16:02.42

45 131 N0786 Sbrizzai Gabriel 1984 M SENIORES M (45) Ssd Velox Paularo 46:24.28 16:04.64

46 273 FA7N8 Tramontin Daniele 1979 M SENIORES M (46) Dolomiti Ski 46:51.32 16:31.68

47 25 N0A54 Vergendo Massimiliano 1982 M SENIORES M (47) Ssd Velox Paularo 47:01.60 16:41.96

48 259 N0F83 Errath Marco 1975 M SENIORES M (48) Us Aldo Moro Paluzza 47:25.47 17:05.83

49 207 M0H0W Clama Marco 1991 M SENIORES M (49) Ssd Velox Paularo 47:34.15 17:14.51

50 33 N0787 Ferigo Mario 1991 M SENIORES M (50) Ssd Velox Paularo 47:46.41 17:26.77

51 269 P0JFF Vecellio Andrea 1977 M SENIORES M (51) Dolomiti Ski 48:54.63 18:34.99

52 6 506YL Corso Manuel 1979 M SENIORES M (52) Val Visdende Ski Alp 48:57.41 18:37.77

53 236 P027V Marin Christian 1974 M SENIORES M (53) Montanaia Racing 49:00.95 18:41.31

54 42 FA5NH Piat Luigi Aldo 1969 M SENIORES M (54) Montanaia Racing 49:35.18 19:15.54

55 121 M0J8J Pizzolato Enrico 1973 M SENIORES M (55) Cai Schio 1910 50:45.52 20:25.88

56 117 91CCE Visintini Marco 1976 M SENIORES M (56) Us Aldo Moro Paluzza 50:51.97 20:32.33

57 125 HA917 Sappada Doriano 1970 M SENIORES M (57) Ssd Velox Paularo 51:01.75 20:42.11

58 212 C0MF5 Coradazzi Ivan 1978 M SENIORES M (58) Sc Sauris 51:31.50 21:11.86
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59 11 M0E2X Chinese Ivan 1973 M SENIORES M (59) Ss  Fornese 52:27.62 22:07.98

  MASTER F  

1 110 M0ELJ Rossi Francesca 1966 F MASTER F (1) Ponte Nelle Alpi 42:47.73

2 178 P0271 Domini Francesca 1967 F MASTER F (2) Montanaia Racing 46:09.80 3:22.07

3 132 A0W5X Bolis Marzia Anna 1967 F MASTER F (3) Ss  Fornese 58:12.80 15:25.07

4 246 FACD6 Conforto Luisa 1964 F MASTER F (4) Sc 70 1h01:04.00 18:16.27

5 35 P0NMP Bertolini Anna 1962 F MASTER F (5) Gs  Val Gleris 1h01:51.03 19:03.30

6 17 N0HF9 Rubessa Giuliana 1962 F MASTER F (6) Montanaia Racing 1h04:23.06 21:35.33

  MASTER M  

1 250 851L7 Caneva Gino 1966 M MASTER M (1) Us Aldo Moro Paluzza 33:54.97

2 13 5519H Cappellari David 1967 M MASTER M (2) Ss  Fornese 37:36.23 3:41.26

3 108 4L28V Ferigo Elio 1966 M MASTER M (3) Timau Cleulis 38:02.50 4:07.53

4 120 55198 Lozza Ivan 1963 M MASTER M (4) Ss  Fornese 38:27.36 4:32.39

5 49 5455Y Da Rin Zanco Enzo 1963 M MASTER M (5) Dolomiti Ski 38:48.27 4:53.30

6 258 DA1F4 Dereani Beniamino 1961 M MASTER M (6) Us Aldo Moro Paluzza 39:09.75 5:14.78

7 4 0D9LN Coradazzi Vito 1967 M MASTER M (7) Ss  Fornese 41:13.48 7:18.51

8 180 91C32 Cedolin Mario 1956 M MASTER M (8) Ss  Fornese 41:42.16 7:47.19

9 23 17NVC Della Pietra Fabio 1967 M MASTER M (9) Us Aldo Moro Paluzza 41:50.45 7:55.48

10 226 HAVP1 Cipriani Giovanni 1966 M MASTER M (10) Gs  Val Gleris 42:54.88 8:59.91

11 229 75217 Moro Matteo 1961 M MASTER M (11) Gs  Val Gleris 43:13.01 9:18.04

12 136 751NR Berardi Gabriele 1967 M MASTER M (12) Montanaia Racing 44:42.40 10:47.43

13 7 87ATV Colman Pierino 1966 M MASTER M (13) Ss  Fornese 44:44.71 10:49.74

14 46 19J1C Padesi Riccardo 1967 M MASTER M (14) Montanaia Racing 45:24.97 11:30.00

15 147 87ATX Zulian Osvaldo 1960 M MASTER M (15) Dolomiti Ski 46:59.83 13:04.86

16 73 54VAD Filippin Antonio 1965 M MASTER M (16) Sci Club Valcellina 47:16.58 13:21.61

17 123 4H89C Calligaro Lio 1953 M MASTER M (17) Ss Fornese 47:35.46 13:40.49

18 115 LA61F Clama Moreno 1964 M MASTER M (18) Ssd Velox Paularo 48:11.38 14:16.41

19 81 DACWN Todesco Vladimiro 1964 M MASTER M (19) Ss  Fornese 49:05.60 15:10.63

20 170 1DD94 Del Gobbo Renato 1955 M MASTER M (20) Us Aldo Moro Paluzza 49:11.22 15:16.25

21 43 FA5AT Peressutti Pierluigi 1967 M MASTER M (21) Montanaia Racing 50:28.45 16:33.48

22 113 3WTAT De Crignis Graziano 1943 M MASTER M (22) Us Aldo Moro Paluzza 50:56.13 17:01.16

23 66 4HTEA Patini Giovanni 1966 M MASTER M (23) Ss  Fornese 51:16.60 17:21.63

24 142 M04PY Panont Ubaldo 1967 M MASTER M (24) Montanaia Racing 52:15.96 18:20.99

25 3 64HFN Jellici Giuliano 1942 M MASTER M (25) Us Cornacci 52:20.31 18:25.34

26 127 68F53 Bellina Renato 1957 M MASTER M (26) Us Raibl 52:33.12 18:38.15

27 253 02K5F Vegliach Roberto 1957 M MASTER M (27) Sc 70 52:36.84 18:41.87

28 247 FACDA Caputo Paolo 1965 M MASTER M (28) Sc 70 1h08:54.94 34:59.97

Il direttore di gara Il giudice arbitro cronos
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26 285 Zandonella Sandro 1983 M SENIORES M (20) Sc Val Visdende 43:08.08 7:46.15

27 172 Del Col Sergio 1975 M SENIORES M (21) Sci Club Orsago 43:33.48 8:11.55

28 221 Nonis Dino 1971 M SENIORES M (22) Us Aldo Moro Paluzza 43:36.69 8:14.76

29 272 Boscaro Corrado 1960 M MASTER M (5) Mandarini 43:39.79 8:17.86

30 233 Mosolo Marco 1976 M SENIORES M (23) 185 Rrao Folgore 43:53.53 8:31.60

31 75 Pascolo Marco 1979 M SENIORES M (24) Soc Birraria Bauce 44:24.03 9:02.10

32 64 Fontana Daniele 1987 M SENIORES M (25) Sc Val Visdende 44:33.11 9:11.18

33 252 Dencasaz Densi 1986 M SENIORES M (26) Auronzo 45:01.00 9:39.07

34 271 Del Longo Enrico 1978 M SENIORES M (27) I Mandarini 45:11.27 9:49.34

35 162 Cucchiaro Antonio 1972 M SENIORES M (28) Gs Ana Alesso 45:23.87 10:01.94

36 129 De Carlo Paolo 1989 M SENIORES M (29) Nessuna 45:25.87 10:03.94

37 83 Lot Alfio 1971 M SENIORES M (30) Dolomiti Ski-Alp 45:39.03 10:17.10

38 128 Marengon Alessandro 1990 M SENIORES M (31) Soccorso Alpino Centro Cadore 45:50.82 10:28.89

39 58 Stasi Alfonson 1977 M SENIORES M (32) Team Ombra 46:08.23 10:46.30

40 158 Coradazzi Claudio 1982 M SENIORES M (33) Fornese Asd 46:17.08 10:55.15

41 153 De Carlo Stefano 1976 M SENIORES M (34) Individuale 46:34.07 11:12.14

42 133 Pecile Fabrizio 1962 M MASTER M (6) Gs Azzida 46:42.08 11:20.15

43 227 Patriarca Luciano 1963 M MASTER M (7) Gs Azzida 46:52.59 11:30.66

44 244 Urbani Paolo 1963 M MASTER M (8) Fornese Asd 47:10.78 11:48.85

45 21 Antoniutti Giulio 1976 M SENIORES M (35) Ss Fornese 47:27.52 12:05.59

46 171 Zangiacomi Giorgio Zaki 1968 M SENIORES M (36) Soccorso Cortina 47:31.02 12:09.09

47 88 Di Ronco Francesco 1968 M SENIORES M (37) Alpenstock 48:06.47 12:44.54

48 156 Sala Giovanni 1968 M SENIORES M (38) Ss Fornese 48:12.34 12:50.41

49 22 Da Riz Stefano 1970 M SENIORES M (39) Gs Poiana 48:23.54 13:01.61

50 277 De Paoli Vittorio 1987 M SENIORES M (40) Rive Grivie 48:34.78 13:12.85

51 261 Francescatto Claudio 1953 M MASTER M (9) Cnsas Forni Avoltri 48:37.62 13:15.69

52 134 De Vido Andrea 1974 M SENIORES M (41) Zoldo Alto 48:43.63 13:21.70

53 230 Sterni Walter 1993 M JUNIORES M (3) Trieste 48:45.73 13:23.80

54 140 Lupieri Andrea 1975 M SENIORES M (42) Ss Fornese 48:59.41 13:37.48

55 145 Beltrame Giovanni 1972 M SENIORES M (43) G.S.D Val Gleris 49:00.43 13:38.50

56 214 D Andrea Alessandro 1982 M SENIORES M (44) Ss Fornese 49:01.09 13:39.16

57 284 Candolini Guido 1966 M MASTER M (10) Gruppo Sportivo Alpini Gsa 49:08.44 13:46.51

58 240 Pia Massimo 1962 M MASTER M (11) Ss Fornese 49:23.17 14:01.24

59 164 Pravisano Roberto 1971 M SENIORES M (45) Udine Triathlon 49:30.09 14:08.16

60 242 Copetti Fulvio 1964 M MASTER M (12) Ss Fornese 49:37.81 14:15.88

61 216 Pavoni Roberto 1968 M SENIORES M (46) Ss Fornese 49:45.15 14:23.22

62 256 Pieli Andrea 1973 M SENIORES M (47) Ss Fornese 50:01.86 14:39.93

63 67 Vezzi Fulvio 1955 M MASTER M (13) Carniatletica 50:25.85 15:03.92

64 51 Clerici Corrado 1951 M MASTER M (14) Ss Fornese 50:29.90 15:07.97

65 59 Giorgessi Luca 1983 M SENIORES M (48) Chei Das Chioches 50:55.83 15:33.90

66 282 Fontanini Diego 1964 M MASTER M (15) Gs Azzida 51:01.38 15:39.45

67 34 Francescutto Federico 1966 M MASTER M (16) Cai Sez. San Vito Al Tagliamen 51:19.93 15:58.00

68 278 Di Bernardo Matteo 1989 M SENIORES M (49) Rive Grivie 52:01.84 16:39.91

69 251 Kratter Daniele 1953 M MASTER M (17) Cai Sappada 52:04.13 16:42.20

70 137 Abramo Mauro 1961 M MASTER M (18) Sky Team  Danieli 52:22.91 17:00.98

71 84 Spadon Leandro 1964 M MASTER M (19) Soccorso Alpino Maniago 52:42.15 17:20.22

72 268 Bombassei Alberto 1970 M SENIORES M (50) Cai Auronzo 52:46.53 17:24.60

73 266 Furlan Giuseppe 1957 M MASTER M (20) Ponte Nelle Alpi 52:53.43 17:31.50

74 69 Malle Maurizio 1959 M MASTER M (21) Individuale 52:54.34 17:32.41

75 70 Fava Claudio 1962 M MASTER M (22) Cai Cim Trieste 52:56.68 17:34.75

76 290 Bellina Licio 1955 M MASTER M (23) Cnsas 53:01.38 17:39.45

77 151 Ronchi Celso 1962 M MASTER M (24) Dolomitici 53:09.09 17:47.16
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78 71 Spangaro Manuel 1978 M SENIORES M (51) Sauris 53:19.27 17:57.34

79 159 Ortis Fabio 1974 M SENIORES M (52) Carniatletica 53:24.23 18:02.30

80 8 Antoniutti Eugenio 1984 M SENIORES M (53) Ss Fornese 53:34.20 18:12.27

81 86 Larese De Pol Mario 1959 M MASTER M (25) Dolomitici 53:36.87 18:14.94

82 210 De Mio Paolo 1961 M MASTER M (26) Individuale 53:38.94 18:17.01

83 228 Venturini Marco 1965 M MASTER M (27) Gs Azzida 53:52.55 18:30.62

84 235 Banelli Daniele 1978 M SENIORES M (54) Ss Fornese 54:05.02 18:43.09

85 276 Menardi Andrea 1961 M MASTER M (28) Cai Cortina 54:08.69 18:46.76

86 224 Stefani Italo 1950 M MASTER M (29) Cnsas Forni Avoltri 54:28.95 19:07.02

87 37 Tomat Loris 1970 M SENIORES M (55) Gs Azzida 54:37.07 19:15.14

88 163 Biancolino Dario 1964 M MASTER M (30) U.S. Aldo Moro - Paluzza 54:42.85 19:20.92

89 15 Pecoraro Gabriele 1973 M SENIORES M (56) Individuale 54:45.37 19:23.44

90 72 Pirona Paolo 1962 M MASTER M (31) Asd Generali 54:53.85 19:31.92

91 92 De Michiel Giuseppe 1978 M SENIORES M (57) Gs Lorenzago 55:03.75 19:41.82

92 74 Caravetta Massimo 1979 M SENIORES M (58) Soc Birraria Bauce 55:12.38 19:50.45

93 270 De Faccio Paolo 1958 M MASTER M (32) Ss Fornese 55:26.92 20:04.99

94 150 Capraro Ivano 1968 M SENIORES M (59) Cai Calalzo 55:41.34 20:19.41

95 161 Ferrari Gianfranco 1970 M SENIORES M (60) Individuale 56:08.42 20:46.49

96 287 De Bolfo Raffaele 1980 M SENIORES M (61) Sci Club Val Visdende 56:49.16 21:27.23

97 260 Boria Aldo 1961 M MASTER M (33) Carniatletica 56:50.00 21:28.07

98 36 Scaini Guido 1974 M SENIORES M (62) Gs Azzida 57:12.68 21:50.75

99 267 Biasino Massimiliano 1971 M SENIORES M (63) Bunker Team 57:13.13 21:51.20

100 257 Brisighelli Lanfranco 1958 M MASTER M (34) Mancini Team 57:30.25 22:08.32

101 9 Perissutti Manuel 1989 M SENIORES M (64) S.S.Fornese 57:30.70 22:08.77

102 138 Di Narda Sergio 1958 M MASTER M (35) Mancini Team 57:50.69 22:28.76

103 243 Urbani Walter 1958 M MASTER M (36) Fornese Asd 58:18.50 22:56.57

104 175 Mazzocut Mattia 1988 M SENIORES M (65) Montanaia Racing 58:21.11 22:59.18

105 79 Maserin Luciano 1960 M MASTER M (37) Montanaia Racing 59:19.93 23:58.00

106 165 Armano Andrea 1966 M MASTER M (38) Udine Triathlon 59:25.58 24:03.65

107 144 Not Igor 1971 M SENIORES M (66) Creta Grauzaria 59:27.77 24:05.84

108 254 Chiarandini Stefano 1966 M MASTER M (39) Mancini Team 59:41.71 24:19.78

109 225 Fiorencis Valentino 1955 M MASTER M (40) Cai Ravascletto 59:53.73 24:31.80

110 68 Leschiutta Claudio 1972 M SENIORES M (67) Carniatletica 1h00:05.06 24:43.13

111 288 Solagna Paolo 1957 M MASTER M (41) Val Visdende Ski Alp 1h00:44.97 25:23.04

112 169 Gortani Michele 1978 M SENIORES M (68) U.S. Aldo Moro - Paluzza 1h01:01.21 25:39.28

113 239 Da Pozzo Ivan 1977 M SENIORES M (69) Gs Lorenzago Ad 1h01:03.70 25:41.77

114 174 Cozzarini Luca 1983 M SENIORES M (70) Individuale 1h01:36.96 26:15.03

115 85 Zanette Roberto 1964 M MASTER M (42) Cai Vittorio Veneto 1h01:42.09 26:20.16

116 275 De Min Massimo 1995 M JUNIORES M (4) Puos D'alpago 1h02:27.25 27:05.32

117 177 Gri Franco 1951 M MASTER M (43) Rive Grivie 1h02:28.00 27:06.07

118 87 Beacco Raffaele 1973 M SENIORES M (71) Rive Grivie 1h02:57.58 27:35.65

119 135 Barberi Paolo 1965 M MASTER M (44) Danieli Ski Team 1h03:36.31 28:14.38

120 245 Michelani Stefano 1962 M MASTER M (45) A.S.D.Gruppo Generali 1h03:40.01 28:18.08

121 114 Da Rin Cristiano 1967 M MASTER M (46) Dolomitici 1h05:21.28 29:59.35

122 237 Lizza Gianpaolo 1967 M MASTER M (47) Valpiova 1h06:12.49 30:50.56

123 152 Marchese Carmelo 1961 M MASTER M (48) Dolomitici 1h06:51.24 31:29.31

124 20 Petris Ivan 1971 M SENIORES M (72) Montanaia Racing 1h07:05.59 31:43.66

125 176 Lanfrit Stefano 1969 M SENIORES M (73) Rive Grivie 1h07:26.32 32:04.39

126 281 Cecotti Nicola 1960 M MASTER M (49) Gs Azzida 1h07:36.25 32:14.32

127 280 Buccino Valter 1964 M MASTER M (50) Gs Azzida 1h07:36.35 32:14.42

128 82 Dal Farra Andrea 1976 M SENIORES M (74) Soc Maniago 1h07:54.55 32:32.62

129 143 Miolli Giorgio 1946 M MASTER M (51) C.A.I. Udine 1h08:58.25 33:36.32
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130 90 Marin Alessandro 1971 M SENIORES M (75) S.S.D. Velox 1h09:08.78 33:46.85

131 119 Suspize Ulisse 1970 M SENIORES M (76) Sci Cai Xxx Ottobre 1h10:11.30 34:49.37

132 104 Duz Ennio 1948 M MASTER M (52) C.A.I. San Vito Al Tagliamento 1h13:37.51 38:15.58

133 80 Trinco Andrea 1979 M SENIORES M (77) Cai Udine 1h25:29.32 50:07.39

134 93 Miclavez Antonio 1956 M MASTER M (53) Cai Udine 1h25:34.05 50:12.12

135 103 Cappena Eugenio 1953 M MASTER M (54) C.A.I. San Vito Al Tagliamento 1h31:01.68 55:39.75

136 2 Simonetto Franco 1962 M MASTER M (55) S.S.Fornese 3h00:00.00 2h24:38.07

136 1 Castellini Natale 1964 M MASTER M (55) S.S.Fornese 3h00:00.00 2h24:38.07

NA

217 Cian Luigi 1966 M MASTER M Dolomitici

Il direttore di gara Il giudice arbitro cronos
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